DOC # Last Name

258408
173682
259856
194476
248563
249516
171734
210908
260796
129817
218834
112736

Blevins Teresa
Christian Jerrell
Edwards Gina
Franklin David
Lamkin Jeremy
Lewis Jonathon
Lister Todd
Manning Justin
Mclintosh Eric
Montgomery Melissa
Owsley Laquan
Strickland James

Nathanie
L

Demont

Releases - May 20, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Meade County Jail

Marion Adjustment Center
Ballard County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hart County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



