DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
258408 Blevins	Teresa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173682 Christian	Jerrell	Nathanie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259856 Edwards	Gina	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194476 Franklin	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248563 Lamkin	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249516 Lewis	Jonathon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171734 Lister	Todd		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210908 Manning	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260796 McIntosh	Eric		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129817 Montgomery	Melissa		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
218834 Owsley	Laquan	Demont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
112736 Strickland	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)